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The most beautlful home In Mllton Thls amaz- Raised bungalow located on a quiet | DUNCAN Gorgeeus 5 year new 4 bdrm., 3 bath plus media cen- |
- tre on a quiet crescent. $30,137 of verifiable upgrades |

Ing century home has been totally renovated while crescent in Acton. Bright eat-in 5 tre on ' .
905 373 5232 still preserving its heritage charm. This stunning kitchen with window overlooking yard. | B ggg g;g gggg :ﬂflqu'ner Subé‘:;aﬂ"aih bzckya;dﬂlandscarme-t Uniqus |
, | : s ¥ -878- ot. Braziian Cherry hardwood floors - aimost scratch |
e pr()pe.rty provides all ehe amenlltlesiot modern liv- Lerge deck with private yard 1s g_reat for ? T | IRl ¢ G fircpiace. Low “E” argon windows - super [
ROYAL LePAGE Ing with all the benefits of a historical home on a kids. All bedrooms are a good size with Rl “'DEOU N | eficient with Hi-"E” fumace and A'C. MLS#1078780 |

Meadowtowne Realty scicoe
iadepradonily Dwacd and Operared

s———— |5 y5e downtown lot. $529,900. lots of closet space. $269,000. 905 878 8101 Please call Len Duncan for an exclusive ehowmg
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Call the “i dream team” for great rates,
R | . Y fast friendly service & stress free mortgages.
g | o | _ John, Kim, Lisa & Delfina

Mortgage
Archn%e%ts

878-7213

14 Martin St., Milton, ON
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Iryna and

Nick S 3399,900 '.

h
cidsbisi s GREAT OPPORTUNITY

‘Sales Rep. |

...10 own a 3 bedroom bungalow on a .62 acre. Recent upgrades

905.878.81 m mciude new roof, new deck (20x36'), detached garage/shop, new
windows, in-ground pool and more. Note: 2 kitchens and basement

separate entrance.
L T
ROYAL LEPAGE °* We have a serious client, who is looking for an updated bungalow

(905)

ssssssn a0 older Milton on a big lot. ;
Meadowtowne Realty. muww Client who is looking for a rural property to 10-100 ac with JUIIII Head Office:
mixture bush and clear land. Please call Nick or Iryna. cavan AMP 6505 MElssauga Rd.,
For your convenience we can assist you in Mortgage P*HHF;ET l\muga, i

FINELT:.

Enalish. Ukre Russian. Greek or Polish.

L;(;HTIiOOT SRR R RN e T R By T B L A R W 8 * Main floor family room  « Eat in family kitchen
Fantastlc 3 bedroom w/%eft Mattamy St Georges" mede! feat Cozy open- concept Cltywew andg 1931 unique loft [* | TCyaeer ol ° Fireplace, CAC, Ensuite  « Oak staircase, fresh paint
905-876-7979 over 2550 (] ft of perfectlen! Oversized lot nestled in QUIEI, Iayeut, with great view of lake!! S|ng|e-bedrggm ‘Oroker 4 spaeieus bedrooms * Quiet child safe street

bl _??:il'gdBge:?l?rergre!g[javarﬁgllz c}rdetsc;;gri;ntige 2?1?2 Of&Wf:rtagﬁg w/den perfect for the commuting professional or cou- | 905;53&01100 : |Mtam‘ floor '3“”?“’ 'Ea{:‘f'g "l’";'lesdﬁagsﬁegngggt
* b le- close to 403, Square One, YMCA. Hourly shuttle | Xl i i D el B o b
s bkspish, s_/e appls, potlights, hdwq firs, c-vac W/ sweep ehut_e, P q y <
ROYAL LEPAGE sep. lvg/dining rooms, gas f/p, calif. shutters, fin. bsmnt, main

| sssssmwonmn I laund, french drs leading to lush garden feat. in-grnd pool  indoor pool, party room, gym, parking spot and | IR
STt w/shed, and lots more-a rare gem!!$557,000. more!!!!! $1480/menth lease. Reaity Sorvices inc. [IC4SE VISII WWW mmﬁzugﬁagﬁ GO

to GO, incl. terrace w/mini golf and BBQ facilities, » Home Search « Inside Tours * Buying and Selling Tips * Mortgages
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GABRIELE
BAJIN

905-878-8101

* Hard Work SIIPERB AVIGNION MODEI.

ADD 32'35 Suﬁ on 2 50 TOOt prem;um iot. Huge » 31 Acre farm » Sought after location O/Ls 16 Mile Creek » In mature area of Milton
s g feieily ‘feems, | nree i’uii betﬁfeeme; ond floor o e : I ? . / " t 1o balcon * Newly reno'd master bath
laundry plus 4bdrms. Upgrades incl: front porch, * Large Bank Barn w/paddock fields Spin b ot R Large eat-in kit., walk-out to patio |+
stone front elevation, 5ft. six jet soaker tub in 5pc + Stone Storage Barn & large pond PKg Spaces + Extra wide drive, lots of parking

MBR ensuite. All top of the line appliances. This

* Close to GO & major Hwy'’s e
SR e e e heme S in pnstme cendltmn A must see! il * Listed at $265 000 4

5) and Oakwlle Today (cnrculatmn 27 000)
For booking information, call Dlane WOlStBﬂhOlme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.
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